
Sweet Potato Fries & Nachos
Sharer With Cheese, Salsa & Dips

Sweet Potato Fries & Dip

Nachos, Cheese & Salsa

Giant Chilli Dog

Large Hot Dog

Chicken Nuggets (8)Chicken Nuggets (8)

Steak, Onion & Mushroom Baguette

All Day Breakfast Baguette

Cheese & Bacon Chips

Chips & Cheese

Chips & Sauce

£6.00

£3.40

£3.00

£4.90

£3.50

£4.30

£6.30£6.30
 

£5.00

£3.90

£3.20

£3.20

SHARERS      BITES&

Veggie Burger

Vegetable Lasagne

Jacket Potato

Vegetable Curry & Naan

Soup & Baguette

£3.50

£7.70

£3.00

£7.70

£3.90

VEGETARIAN

Chicken & Ham Pasta Bake
9” Margherita Pizza
Chicken Korma Curry

£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

GLUTEN FREE

£11.50

 

£7.70

£7.70

£7.40

£7.70

£7.70£7.70

£7.70
£7.70
£6.90

All main meals come with chunky chips and peas, or switch to a 
jacket or salad for a healthier option!

Sirloin Steak

Hunter’s Chicken

Gammon, Egg & Pineapple 

Chicken Nuggets (8)Chicken Nuggets (8)

Scampi

Chicken Goujons (6)
Beef Lasagne
Cottage Pie

Omelette & 1 Filling

Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, pepperoni, spicy 
beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, 
sweetcorn & mixed peppers.

MAIN MEALS

£7.70

£7.70

£7.70

£7.70
£7.70

All curries served with rice, chips, or half and half, and a naan.

Chicken Korma

Chicken Balti

Chicken Tikka Masala

Lamb Rogan Josh

Beef Madras

CURRIES

£2.90 / £4.20

£3.50 / £4.70

£2.90 / £4.20

£3.90 / £4.70

Bacon

Bacon & Egg

Sausage

Ham Salad

Choose from a roll or baguette        (Roll / Baguette)

LIGHT BITES

Small

The Standard

Large

VegetarianVegetarian

£4.50

£6.00

£7.50

£6.00

ALL DAY BREAKFAST



PIZZA

£5.40   £5.90   £6.40     £8.70

£7.90   £8.30   £8.90   £10.70

£8.40   £8.90   £9.40   £11.80

£7.90   £8.30   £9.00   £10.70

£6.70   £7.20   £7.70   £10.70

£8.00   £8.50   £9.30   £11.40

£1.60 (Each)£1.60 (Each)

Margherita

Hawaiian

Meat Feast

Vegetarian

Pepperoni

Phoenix Hot

Extra ToppingsExtra Toppings

9” Thin     9“ Deep    12” Thin     14” Deep

TOPPINGS
Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, 
pepperoni, spicy beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, 
prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, sweetcorn & 
mixed peppers.

SIDES
£2.70

£2.00

£2.90

£2.70

£3.00

£2.60

£1.60£1.60

£1.70

£2.20

Spicy Spiral Fries

Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Garlic Ciabatta (2)

Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (2)

Onion Rings (8)

Baked BeansBaked Beans

Coleslaw

Plain Toasted Baguette

JACKETS

£3.00

£4.90

£1.60 each

Plain With Butter

With Beans & Cheese

Extra Toppings

TOPPINGS
Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, 
pepperoni, spicy beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, 
prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, sweetcorn & 
mixed peppers.

All jackets will go out with garnish & coleslaw

£3.50

£3.60

£4.00

£4.10

£5.50

£4.00

£4.30£4.30

£3.80

£3.80

£8.90 / £10.50

 

£7.50

£7.50

Tuck into our new triple layer burgers or if you really 
fancy a challenge, try our spicy Phoenix XXX Burger!

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Bacon Burger

Bacon Cheese Burger

Bacon Double Cheese Burger

Bacon Egg Burger

Hawaiian BurgerHawaiian Burger

Lamb & Mint Burger

Chicken / Spicy Chicken Burger

Gourmet Burger 8oz / 16oz

 

DELUXE BURGERS
The XXX Burger   New
3 x 100% beef burgers in a brioche bun 3 x 100% beef burgers in a brioche bun 
layered with garnish, cheese, bacon,
an onion ring & a hash brown

The Phoenix Burger   New
2 x 100% beef burgers & 1 chicken burger, 
layered with bacon, cheese and garnish in a 
brioche bun with the option of spicy relish

Upgrade to a brioche bun for just 30p
BURGERS

(100% beef burger with 
bacon, cheese & pineapple)

£1.50

01646 690605
MANAGERS@PHOENIXBOWL.CO.UK

*Image for illustrative purposes only
GM soya oil is used in our kitchen. Please ask staff for allergen information.
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