ALL DAY BREAKEAST

4	TEE DAI DILLAINI	A
	Small (1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg)	£4.50
Tilly	The Standard (2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 2 hash browns)	£6.00
	Large (3 sausages, 3 bacon, 3 eggs, 2 hash browns)	£7.50
	Vegetarian (3 vegetarian sausages, 3 hash browns)	£6.00
	All breakfasts also include mushrooms, beans, 1/2 tomato and choice of tea or coffee.	d toast, plus a

MAIN MEALS

All main meals come with chunky chips and peas, or switch to a

	jacket or salad for a healthier option!	
	Sirloin Steak (With peas, mushrooms, onion rings, chunky chips & half a seared tomato)	£11.50
	Hunter's Chicken (Chicken wrapped in bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce)	£7.70
	Gammon, Egg & Pineapple	£7.70
	Chicken Nuggets (8)	£7.40
	Scampi	£7.70
	Chicken Goujons (6)	£7.70
	Beef Lasagne	£7.70
	Cottage Pie	£7.70
11/11	Omelette & 1 Filling (Add extra fillings for £1.60 each)	£6.90
	Fixture above to make a mine manabasana bana tanan manaba	

Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, pepperoni, spicy beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, sweetcorn & mixed peppers.

VEGETARIAN

£3.50
£7.70
£3.00
£7.70
£3.90

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken & Ham Pasta Bake	£7.20
9" Margherita Pizza	£7.20
Chicken Korma Curry	£7.20



SHARERS & BITES



Sweet Potato Fries & Nachos Sharer With Cheese, Salsa & Dips	£6.00
Sweet Potato Fries & Dip	£3.40
Nachos, Cheese & Salsa	£3.00
Giant Chilli Dog	£4.90
Large Hot Dog	£3.50
Chicken Nuggets (8)	£4.30
Steak, Onion & Mushroom Baguette (Served with coleslaw & crisps)	£6.30
All Day Breakfast Baguette	£5.00
Cheese & Bacon Chips	£3.90
Chips & Cheese	£3.20
Chips & Sauce (Choose from gravy or curry sauce)	£3.20

CURRIES

All curries served with rice, chips, or half and half, and a naan.

Chicken Korma 🥒	£7.70
Chicken Balti	£7.70
Chicken Tikka Masala	£7.70
Lamb Rogan Josh	£7.70
Beef Madras	£7.70

LIGHT BITES

Choose from a roll or baguette	(Roll / Baguette)
Bacon	£2.90 / £4.20
Bacon & Egg	£3.50 / £4.70
Sausage	£2.90 / £4.20
Ham Salad	£3.90 / £4.70

BURGERS



Upgrade to a brioche bun for just 30p	
Beef Burger	£3.50
Cheese Burger	£3.60
Bacon Burger	£4.00
Bacon Cheese Burger	£4.10
Bacon Double Cheese Burger	£5.50
Bacon Egg Burger	£4.00
Hawaiian Burger (100% beef burger with bacon, cheese & pineapple)	£4.30
Lamb & Mint Burger	£3.80
Chicken / Spicy Chicken Burger	£3.80
Gourmet Burger 8oz / 16oz £8.90 /	£10.50

Tuck into our new triple layer burgers or if you really fancy a challenge, try our spicy Phoenix XXX Burger!

DELUXE BURGERS

The XXX Burger New	£7.50
3 x 100% beef burgers in a brioche bun layered with garnish, cheese, bacon,	
an onion ring & a hash brown	£7.50
The Phoenix Burger New	
2 v 100% heef hurgers & 1 chicken hurger	

layered with bacon, cheese and garnish in a brioche bun with the option of spicy relish

JACKETS

All jackets will go out with garnish & coleslaw

Plain With Butter	£3.00
With Beans & Cheese	£4.90
Extra Toppings	£1.60 each

TOPPINGS

Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, pepperoni, spicy beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, sweetcorn & mixed peppers.



01646 690605MANAGERS@PHOENIXBOWL.CO.UK

PIZZA

	9" Thin	9" Deep	12" Thin	14" Deep
Margherita	£5.40	£5.90	£6.40	£8.70
Hawaiian	£7.90	£8.30	£8.90	£10.70
Meat Feast	£8.40	£8.90	£9.40	£11.80
Vegetarian	£7.90	£8.30	£9.00	£10.70
Pepperoni	£6.70	£7.20	£7.70	£10.70
Phoenix Hot	£8.00	£8.50	£9.30	£11.40
Extra Toppings			£1.60	(Each)

TOPPINGS

Extra cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, ham, tuna, pepperoni, spicy beef, spicy chicken, chicken tikka, prawns, pineapple, jalapeno peppers, sweetcorn & mixed peppers.

SIDES

· 一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
Spicy Spiral Fries	£2.70
Chips	£2.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£2.90
Garlic Ciabatta (2)	£2.70
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (2)	£3.00
Onion Rings (8)	£2.60
Baked Beans	£1.60
Coleslaw	£1.70
Plain Toasted Baguette	£2.20
The state of the s	

*Image for illustrative purposes only (May 2019) GM soya oil is used in our kitchen. Please ask staff for allergen information.

